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2019 U.S. Championships - Men Day 1
Meet Results
Aug 8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 8/8/2019 3:48:58 PM

Men / J7 / 18
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crew Bold54
Univ of Minnesota

4.800 4.500 4.8004.4004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.350 8.4008.4508.2008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.400 13.75012.850 13.20012.850 78.100
Place: 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Lazarus Barnhill51
Univ of Oklahoma

4.400 4.200 4.1003.6005.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.850 8.8007.4008.3008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.300 13.15011.000 12.90013.050 76.300
Place: 3 1 5 4 2 2 2 

2 

Jack Freeman89
Univ of Oklahoma

4.800 4.200 4.6004.1003.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.100 7.5508.9507.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.100 12.90013.050 12.15012.300 75.350
Place: 1 4 1 5 5 4 3 

3 

Donte McKinney77
Univ of Minnesota

5.200 4.200 4.3004.3004.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 6.1508.1007.5008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.500 14.60012.400 10.45013.100 74.900
Place: 4 3 3 1 1 5 4 

4 

Adam Wooten55
Harpeth School

4.800 4.000 4.4004.6003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 8.1007.6506.3007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.100 13.55012.250 12.50012.600 73.250
Place: 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 

5 
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Men / J7 / 17-19
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colt Walker72
AcroTex Gymnastics

5.200 4.900 3.9004.4005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.400 9.0008.5507.8008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.800 14.50012.950 12.90013.300 80.100
Place: 4 5 3 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Garrett Braunton56
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.400 4.2004.4003.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 7.4509.0008.6009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.300 14.00013.400 11.65013.100 78.300
Place: 1T 8 1 5 2T 13 2 

2 

Crew Bold54
Univ of Minnesota

4.800 4.500 4.8004.4004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.350 8.4008.4508.2008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.400 13.75012.850 13.20012.850 78.100
Place: 7* 6 4T 7* 6T 1 3 

3 

Michael Kogan41
Buffalo Grove

5.200 3.900 4.1004.0003.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.6008.4508.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.950 14.30012.450 12.70012.200 76.850
Place: 6 11 8* 3 15 4 4 

4 

Jeremy Bischoff53
Wallers GymJam

4.800 4.600 4.3003.9003.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.750 8.3008.6008.9508.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.350 13.20012.500 12.60012.350 76.450
Place: 5 7 6T 13 12 5 5 

5 

Lazarus Barnhill51
Univ of Oklahoma

4.400 4.200 4.1003.6005.0004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.850 8.8007.4008.3008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.300 13.15011.000 12.90013.050 76.300
Place: 10 1T 19 14 4 2T 6 

6 

Zachary Martin88
Elevate Gymnastics

5.200 3.500 3.6004.2004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 8.7007.6507.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.100 14.25011.850 12.30012.300 75.750
Place: 9 9 17 4 13T 8 7 

7 

John Chou58
Stanford Boys

5.200 4.100 4.5004.0005.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.650 8.300 6.7008.0508.0509.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 13.250 12.75012.050 11.20012.400 75.500
Place: 1T 3 15 18 11 16 8T

8T

Zachary Nunez71
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.400 3.8004.0004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.450 8.2507.9508.5007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 13.300 13.35011.950 12.05012.850 75.500
Place: 19 1T 16 12 6T 12 8T

8T

Jack Freeman89
Univ of Oklahoma

4.800 4.200 4.6004.1003.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.100 7.5508.9507.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 11.100 12.90013.050 12.15012.300 75.350
Place: 1T 16 2 17 13T 11 10 

10 
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Men / J7 / 17-19
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donte McKinney77
Univ of Minnesota

5.200 4.200 4.3004.3004.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.900 6.1508.1007.5008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.500 14.60012.400 10.45013.100 74.900
Place: 11T 14 11T 1 2T 18 11 

11 

Steven Lukasik40
La Fleur's

4.800 3.700 3.7004.0004.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.750 8.5008.4508.6008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.900 12.30012.450 12.20012.450 74.600
Place: 16 4 8* 19 10 10 12 

12 

Logan Myers92
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.400 4.2004.2003.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.400 8.0508.2507.4508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.050 13.55012.450 12.25011.800 74.150
Place: 7* 17 8T 10T 18 9 13 

13 

Ethan Boder73
GymTek Academy

5.200 4.100 3.7004.2003.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.900 7.2008.6508.0508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.250 13.00012.850 10.90013.000 73.850
Place: 11T 15 4T 15* 5 17 14T

14T

Taylor Christopulos91
USA Gym World

4.800 4.400 4.2004.5004.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.350 7.2008.0007.2007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.700 13.95012.500 11.40011.750 73.850
Place: 15 12T 6T 6 19 14T 14T

14T

Adam Wooten55
Harpeth School

4.800 4.000 4.4004.6003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 8.1007.6506.3007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.100 13.55012.250 12.50012.600 73.250
Place: 17 18 14 10T 8T 7 16 

16 

Daniel Simmons96
Cypress Academy

5.200 4.400 3.7004.4004.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.550 7.7008.0007.7007.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.700 13.00012.400 11.40011.950 73.050
Place: 14 12T 11T 15* 16 14T 17 

17 

Donovan Hewitt80
Ohio State

5.200 4.200 3.9004.5003.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.650 8.6507.8006.2007.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 9.700 13.60012.300 12.55011.850 72.200
Place: 18 19 13 9 17 6 18 

18 

Kameron Nelson81
Arrow Gymnastics

4.800 4.300 3.0003.8003.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.300 5.9507.5008.4008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.000 13.75011.300 8.95012.600 71.250
Place: 13 10 18 7* 8T 19 19 

19 
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Men / J7 / 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colt Walker72
AcroTex Gymnastics

5.200 4.900 3.9004.4005.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.400 9.0008.5507.8008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.800 14.50012.950 12.90013.300 80.100
Place: 3 4 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Garrett Braunton56
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.400 4.2004.4003.7004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 7.4509.0008.6009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 12.300 14.00013.400 11.65013.100 78.300
Place: 1T 6 1 4 2 9 2 

2 

Michael Kogan41
Buffalo Grove

5.200 3.900 4.1004.0003.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.6008.4508.8508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.950 14.30012.450 12.70012.200 76.850
Place: 5 9 6* 2 10 2 3 

3 

Jeremy Bischoff53
Wallers GymJam

4.800 4.600 4.3003.9003.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.750 8.3008.6008.9508.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.350 13.20012.500 12.60012.350 76.450
Place: 4 5 4T 10 8 3 4 

4 

Zachary Martin88
Elevate Gymnastics

5.200 3.500 3.6004.2004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 8.7007.6507.6008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.100 14.25011.850 12.30012.300 75.750
Place: 7 7 13 3 9 5 5 

5 

John Chou58
Stanford Boys

5.200 4.100 4.5004.0005.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.650 8.300 6.7008.0508.0509.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 13.250 12.75012.050 11.20012.400 75.500
Place: 1T 2 11 13 7 12 6T

6T

Zachary Nunez71
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.400 3.8004.0004.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.450 8.2507.9508.5007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 13.300 13.35011.950 12.05012.850 75.500
Place: 14 1 12 9 4 8 6T

6T

Steven Lukasik40
La Fleur's

4.800 3.700 3.7004.0004.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.750 8.5008.4508.6008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.900 12.30012.450 12.20012.450 74.600
Place: 12 3 6* 14 6 7 8 

8 

Logan Myers92
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.400 4.2004.2003.6004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.400 8.0508.2507.4508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.050 13.55012.450 12.25011.800 74.150
Place: 6 13 6T 8 13 6 9 

9 

Ethan Boder73
GymTek Academy

5.200 4.100 3.7004.2003.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.900 7.2008.6508.0508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.250 13.00012.850 10.90013.000 73.850
Place: 8 12 3 11* 3 13 10T

10T
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Men / J7 / 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Christopulos91
USA Gym World

4.800 4.400 4.2004.5004.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.350 7.2008.0007.2007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.700 13.95012.500 11.40011.750 73.850
Place: 11 10T 4T 5 14 10T 10T

10T

Daniel Simmons96
Cypress Academy

5.200 4.400 3.7004.4004.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.550 7.7008.0007.7007.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.700 13.00012.400 11.40011.950 73.050
Place: 10 10T 9 11* 11 10T 12 

12 

Donovan Hewitt80
Ohio State

5.200 4.200 3.9004.5003.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.650 8.6507.8006.2007.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 9.700 13.60012.300 12.55011.850 72.200
Place: 13 14 10 7 12 4 13 

13 

Kameron Nelson81
Arrow Gymnastics

4.800 4.300 3.0003.8003.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.300 5.9507.5008.4008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.000 13.75011.300 8.95012.600 71.250
Place: 9 8 14 6 5 14 14 

14 
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Men / J5 / 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler84
Metropolitan

4.800 4.000 3.7004.2004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.200 9.4508.4509.1008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.400 13.65012.650 13.15013.200 79.600
Place: 2 1 5* 10 4 1 1 

1 

Taylor Burkhart2
5280 Gymnastics

5.200 4.800 4.7004.5004.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 8.3008.2008.9008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.150 12.900 14.20012.700 13.00013.500 79.450
Place: 5 3 4 3* 1 3 2 

2 

Khoi Young52
Sportsplex

5.200 4.400 3.8004.4004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.950 8.3008.0508.4508.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.250 14.15012.450 12.10013.350 79.000
Place: 1 2 8 5T 2 7 3 

3 

Matthew Cormier75
Massachusetts Elite

5.200 3.900 4.0004.2003.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.200 8.3508.4509.0008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.450 12.300 14.45012.650 12.35013.100 78.300
Place: 3 5T 5* 1* 5 4 4 

4 

Isaiah Drake12
Gym Olympica

5.200 4.300 4.1004.4004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 8.9509.0006.9508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.350 14.20013.400 13.05013.250 78.250
Place: 6 13 1 3* 3 2 5 

5 

Noah Giordano79
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.000 3.9004.4003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.050 8.2508.5008.0508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.850 13.70012.900 12.15013.050 76.000
Place: 8T 9T 2 8* 6 5T 6 

6 

Rithik Puri94
Lakeshore Academy

4.800 3.900 4.3004.1004.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.850 7.5007.9507.8007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.600 13.60012.050 11.80012.750 74.750
Place: 14 4 10 11 7 9 7 

7 

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk74
Paragon Gymnastics

4.000 4.200 3.7003.9004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.150 8.4508.5006.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.650 12.75012.400 12.15012.350 72.650
Place: 8T 14 9 14 8 5T 8 

8 

Tyler Shimizu67
West Coast

4.000 4.200 3.8003.7003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.200 8.2007.9507.7008.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.400 12.45011.650 12.00011.400 72.200
Place: 4 11T 11T 15 11T 8 9 

9 

Michael Artlip82
Houston Gym Center

4.800 3.900 4.0003.4004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.600 7.3507.5007.2008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.400 14.15010.900 11.35011.500 72.150
Place: 7 11T 16 5T 10 12 10 

10 
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Men / J5 / 16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brandon Nguyen93
Elevate Gymnastics

5.200 3.900 4.5004.4004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.050 6.9008.3506.0507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.350 10.150 14.45012.750 11.40010.950 72.050
Place: 8T 16 3 1* 16 11 11 

11 

Oliver Zavel57
Crenshaw Athl Club

4.800 4.400 3.7003.2004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.700 7.5008.0007.7507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.150 11.850 13.70011.200 11.20011.100 71.200
Place: 11T 9T 14 8* 15 13 12 

12 

Zachary English63
Palmetto Gymnastics

4.000 3.600 3.6004.1003.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.650 7.8507.0508.9007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.100 12.95011.150 11.45011.250 71.000
Place: 13 7 15 12 13 10 13 

13 

Cameron Lee69
WOGA

4.000 4.200 4.5003.5004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.450 7.800 6.1008.1507.3507.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.950 12.35011.650 10.60012.000 70.150
Place: 16 8 11T 16 9 14 14 

14 

Zachary Tiderman97
OMEGA Gymnastics

4.800 4.000 4.3004.2003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.400 5.0008.4506.5007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.400 14.00012.650 9.30011.400 69.900
Place: 11T 15 5* 7 11T 15 15 

15 

Dallas Hale68
WOGA

4.000 4.300 4.1004.2004.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.900 5.1007.4507.9007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.300 12.80011.650 8.90011.200 68.700
Place: 15 5T 11T 13 14 16 16 

16 
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Men / J5 / 15
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asher Hong10
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.600 4.0004.4005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.650 8.6508.5007.5508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.650 13.60012.900 12.65013.250 78.300
Place: 3 2 2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Frederick Richard62
Massachusetts Elite

4.400 4.400 4.0004.1004.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.100 8.5507.6008.5008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.900 12.65011.700 12.55013.500 76.750
Place: 2 1 4 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Ian Lasic-Ellis25
Massachusetts Elite

4.800 4.600 3.8004.2005.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.450 8.3008.8006.6508.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.750 13.00013.000 12.10013.050 76.450
Place: 1 4 1 4 3 3 3 

3 

Maximilian Olinger78
Buffalo Grove

4.000 3.900 3.9004.2003.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.350 8.1007.6007.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.300 12.80011.800 12.00012.250 72.550
Place: 6 6 3 6 4T 4 4 

4 

Vishal Mandava70
Cypress Academy

4.000 4.200 3.9003.5004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.050 7.3507.7008.3008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.300 12.85011.200 11.25012.250 72.100
Place: 7 3 7 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Landen Blixt31
Infinity Gym Acad

4.400 3.700 4.1004.1003.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.600 6.7007.3007.4508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.700 11.250 13.60011.400 10.80011.300 71.050
Place: 4 7 6 1T 7 6 6 

6 

Luke McFarland35
Daggett's

4.400 4.500 3.1003.7004.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 6.950 6.0007.9007.0007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.200 13.35011.600 9.10011.450 68.250
Place: 8 8 5 3 6 8 7 

7 

Nicholas Tarca65
Premier Athletics

4.000 3.900 3.9003.5004.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.050 6.8506.0006.8008.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.500 12.6509.500 10.25010.950 67.500
Place: 5 5 8 7T 8 7 8 

8 
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Men / J5 / 15-16
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler84
Metropolitan

4.800 4.000 3.7004.2004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.200 9.4508.4509.1008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.400 13.65012.650 13.15013.200 79.600
Place: 2T 1 7* 10 6 1 1 

1 

Taylor Burkhart2
5280 Gymnastics

5.200 4.800 4.7004.5004.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 8.3008.2008.9008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.150 12.900 14.20012.700 13.00013.500 79.450
Place: 8 3T 6 3* 1T 3 2 

2 

Khoi Young52
Sportsplex

5.200 4.400 3.8004.4004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.950 8.3008.0508.4508.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.250 14.15012.450 12.10013.350 79.000
Place: 1 2 10 5T 3 9* 3 

3 

Matthew Cormier75
Massachusetts Elite

5.200 3.900 4.0004.2003.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.200 8.3508.4509.0008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.450 12.300 14.45012.650 12.35013.100 78.300
Place: 4T 7T 7* 1* 7 6 4T

4T

Asher Hong10
Cypress Academy

4.800 4.600 4.0004.4005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.650 8.6508.5007.5508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.650 13.60012.900 12.65013.250 78.300
Place: 7 5 3* 11* 4T 4 4T

4T

Isaiah Drake12
Gym Olympica

5.200 4.300 4.1004.4004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.950 8.9509.0006.9508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.350 14.20013.400 13.05013.250 78.250
Place: 9 18 1 3* 4T 2 6 

6 

Frederick Richard62
Massachusetts Elite

4.400 4.400 4.0004.1004.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.100 8.5507.6008.5008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.900 12.65011.700 12.55013.500 76.750
Place: 4T 3T 14 21T 1T 5 7 

7 

Ian Lasic-Ellis25
Massachusetts Elite

4.800 4.600 3.8004.2005.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.450 8.3008.8006.6508.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.750 13.00013.000 12.10013.050 76.450
Place: 2T 14 2 15 8T 9* 8 

8 

Noah Giordano79
5280 Gymnastics

4.800 4.000 3.9004.4003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.050 8.2508.5008.0508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.850 13.70012.900 12.15013.050 76.000
Place: 14T 12T 3* 8* 8T 7T 9 

9 

Rithik Puri94
Lakeshore Academy

4.800 3.900 4.3004.1004.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.850 7.5007.9507.8007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.600 13.60012.050 11.80012.750 74.750
Place: 21 6 12 11* 10 13 10 

10 
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Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk74
Paragon Gymnastics

4.000 4.200 3.7003.9004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.150 8.4508.5006.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.650 12.75012.400 12.15012.350 72.650
Place: 14T 22 11 20 11 7T 11 

11 

Maximilian Olinger78
Buffalo Grove

4.000 3.900 3.9004.2003.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.350 8.1007.6007.4008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.300 12.80011.800 12.00012.250 72.550
Place: 13 19 13 18* 12T 11T 12 

12 

Tyler Shimizu67
West Coast

4.000 4.200 3.8003.7003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.200 8.2007.9507.7008.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.400 12.45011.650 12.00011.400 72.200
Place: 6 16T 15T 23 17T 11T 13 

13 

Michael Artlip82
Houston Gym Center

4.800 3.900 4.0003.4004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.600 7.3507.5007.2008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.400 14.15010.900 11.35011.500 72.150
Place: 10 16T 23 5T 15 16 14 

14 

Vishal Mandava70
Cypress Academy

4.000 4.200 3.9003.5004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.050 7.3507.7008.3008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.300 12.85011.200 11.25012.250 72.100
Place: 17 7T 20T 17 12T 17 15 

15 

Brandon Nguyen93
Elevate Gymnastics

5.200 3.900 4.5004.4004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.050 6.9008.3506.0507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.350 10.150 14.45012.750 11.40010.950 72.050
Place: 14T 24 5 1* 23* 15 16 

16 

Oliver Zavel57
Crenshaw Athl Club

4.800 4.400 3.7003.2004.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.700 7.5008.0007.7507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.150 11.850 13.70011.200 11.20011.100 71.200
Place: 18T 12T 20T 8* 22 18 17 

17 

Landen Blixt31
Infinity Gym Acad

4.400 3.700 4.1004.1003.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.600 6.7007.3007.4508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.700 11.250 13.60011.400 10.80011.300 71.050
Place: 11 20 19 11T 19 19 18 

18 

Zachary English63
Palmetto Gymnastics

4.000 3.600 3.6004.1003.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.650 7.8507.0508.9007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.100 12.95011.150 11.45011.250 71.000
Place: 20 10 22 16 20 14 19 

19 

Cameron Lee69
WOGA

4.000 4.200 4.5003.5004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.450 7.800 6.1008.1507.3507.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.950 12.35011.650 10.60012.000 70.150
Place: 23 11 15T 24 14 20 20 

20 
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Zachary Tiderman97
OMEGA Gymnastics

4.800 4.000 4.3004.2003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.400 5.0008.4506.5007.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 10.400 14.00012.650 9.30011.400 69.900
Place: 18T 23 7* 7 17T 22 21 

21 

Dallas Hale68
WOGA

4.000 4.300 4.1004.2004.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.900 5.1007.4507.9007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.300 12.80011.650 8.90011.200 68.700
Place: 22 7T 15T 18* 21 24 22 

22 

Luke McFarland35
Daggett's

4.400 4.500 3.1003.7004.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 6.950 6.0007.9007.0007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.200 13.35011.600 9.10011.450 68.250
Place: 24 21 18 14 16 23 23 

23 

Nicholas Tarca65
Premier Athletics

4.000 3.900 3.9003.5004.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.050 6.8506.0006.8008.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.500__._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.500 12.6509.500 10.25010.950 67.500
Place: 12 15 24 21T 23* 21 24 

24 
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